
- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   1071 Schmidt, Paul TSV Dresden M20 1   85 01:19:06 00:00:00
2 2   1036 Müller, Rene LG Asics Pirna M20 2   86 01:20:50 00:01:44
3 3   1022 Knöfel, Detlef Meißen M45 1   63 01:27:43 00:08:37
4 4   1010 Eisold, Jens HSV 1923 Pulsnitz M40 1   71 01:29:38 00:10:32
5 5   1015 Fries, Eckhard TSV Dresden M45 2   64 01:30:07 00:11:01
6 6   1041 Schröder, Steffen SV Kreuzschule Dresden M35 1   72 01:30:53 00:11:47
7 7   1047 Vogel, Steffen Dresden M35 2   75 01:34:25 00:15:19
8 8   1068 Krause, Frank Lomnitzer SV M55 1   55 01:34:26 00:15:20
9 9   1001 Boden-Peroche, Martin Dresden M40 2   68 01:35:33 00:16:27
10 10   1049 Wensch, Stefan Dresden M30 1   79 01:35:41 00:16:35
11 11   1040 Schäfer, Jörg per pedes family Dresden M40 3   67 01:35:58 00:16:52
12 12   1038 Porth, Karsten MSV Meusegast M45 3   66 01:36:04 00:16:58
13 13   1046 Viol, Daniel SV Einpaarschuh M20 3   84 01:36:14 00:17:08
14 14   1034 Moschke, Thomas Dresden M20 4   85 01:36:36 00:17:30
15 15   1045 Ulrich, Kai-Uwe Dresden M45 4   66 01:36:37 00:17:31
16 16   1009 Eichler, Jörg RC 1898 Radeberg M50 1   60 01:37:03 00:17:57
17 17   1029 Losinski, Frank LSV Pirna M50 2   61 01:37:16 00:18:10
18 18   1027 Kriese, Matthias SV Wacker Mohorn M30 2   77 01:37:35 00:18:29
19 19   1007 Dewitz, Heiko ESV Döbeln M45 5   64 01:38:01 00:18:55
20 20   1032 Merdon, Uwe Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M45 6   62 01:39:28 00:20:22
21 21   1043 Siegel, Alexander Dresdner Durchläufer M50 3   59 01:40:20 00:21:14
22 22   1033 Möhler, Marco Niederschöna OT Haida M20 5   87 01:40:36 00:21:30
23 23   1008 Egerer, Thomas Dresden M30 3   77 01:41:13 00:22:07
24 24   1014 Friedemann, Fred Riesa M50 4   59 01:41:36 00:22:30
25 25   1050 Ziegler, Stefan Dresden M35 3   76 01:42:01 00:22:55
26 26   1042 Schubert, Torsten Dresden M40 4   68 01:42:02 00:22:56
27 27   1053 Schütte, Michael www.vmks.de M35 4   76 01:42:33 00:23:27
28 28   1051 Zschoche, Axel SSV Planeta Radebeul M45 7   64 01:42:48 00:23:42
29 29   1025 Kost, Henry Wohnste M20 6   88 01:43:54 00:24:48

Verein
AK-Platzierung

01.10.2011

Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]Platzierung Start-
Nr.

Name,Vorname

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 22,5 km

SG Weixdorf
Abt. Leichtathletik

QdH - Ergebnisliste
- Gesamtwertung -
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30 30   1017 Helbig, Alexander SBB M30 4   79 01:43:55 00:24:49
31 31   1037 Petzold, Frank OSC löbau M55 2   53 01:44:11 00:25:05
32 32   1003 Bölter, Dirk Dresden Marathon e/V. M50 5   61 01:44:56 00:25:50
33 33   1002 Böhme, Kai SV Motor Großenhain M40 5   70 01:45:10 00:26:04
34 34   1020 Jörke, Marcel SG Stern Ludwigsfelde M20 7   83 01:45:20 00:26:14
35 35   1030 Märcz, Bernd Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei/Zentsch-Lauf-Coaching M55 3   54 01:45:28 00:26:22
36 36   1059 Wollanke, Alexander Dresden M45 8   63 01:45:33 00:26:27
37 37   1023 Kohn, Hartmut Dresden-Königsberg M40 6   69 01:45:55 00:26:49
38 38   1058 Keitel, Thomas Leipzig M40 7   68 01:47:28 00:28:22
39 39   1028 Kürten, Christian Dresdner Trolle M40 8   67 01:47:57 00:28:51
40 40   1004 Carl, Thomas LG Asics Pirna M45 9   63 01:48:52 00:29:46
40 40   1011 Feder, Hartmut meissen M50 6   60 01:48:52 00:29:46
42 42   1019 Hölzig, Bernd SBB Riesa M55 4   54 01:49:20 00:30:14
43 43   1070 Betzinger, Helge pcvisit software ag M35 5   73 01:52:14 00:33:08
44 44   1005 Daemmig, Matthias Goldgrund M30 5   77 01:53:04 00:33:58
45 45   1006 Demian, Bernd LG Traktor M55 5   55 01:53:30 00:34:24
46 46   1066 Böhm, Jochen Moritzburger TV M55 6   53 01:54:42 00:35:36
47 47   1067 Winkelmann, Uwe Pirna-Pratzschwitz M50 7   57 01:55:58 00:36:52
48 48   1055 Walther, Jens Feuerwehr Freital M30 6   79 01:56:02 00:36:56
49 49   1052 Fell, Robert Dresden M35 6   76 01:56:58 00:37:52
50 50   1048 Weichelt, Dieter LT Linde 79 M55 7   53 01:59:31 00:40:25
51 51   1056 Sporkenbach, Dirk Taufteam Foto Sporkenbach M35 7   75 02:01:27 00:42:21
52 52   1064 Kimmel, Ulrich LG Asics Pirna M55 8   56 02:01:30 00:42:24
53 53   1065 Kändler, Ekkehart   M50 8   60 02:02:01 00:42:55
54 54   1057 Liebscher, Jens Dresden M45 10   64 02:03:34 00:44:28
55 55   1026 Krestew, Thomas SV Grün- Weiss Elstra M45 11   66 02:04:10 00:45:04
56 56   1060 Dunkel, Michael Dresden M45 12   66 02:06:05 00:46:59
57 57   1063 Grätzer, Steffen   M40 9   69 02:06:46 00:47:40
58 58   1031 Mende, Thomas Dresdner SC 1898 M40 10   67 02:06:47 00:47:41
59 59   1016 Günther, Andreas SMI-Laufgruppe M45 13   66 02:08:48 00:49:42
60 60   1061 Matzel, Andreas   M45 14   62 02:08:59 00:49:53
61   1 1000 Bochmann, Cathleen Rennsteiglaufverein Frauen   1 79 02:14:27 00:55:21
62 61   1021 Kleinfeld, Bernd KDS Running Team M50 9   60 02:15:03 00:55:57
63 62   1072 Huhle, Robert TUD Ane/Peg M20 8   83 02:16:54 00:57:48
64 63   1013 Freund, Michael MSV Meusegast M55 9   53 02:27:36 01:08:30
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   41 Thomas, Alexander Hoyerswerda mVS 1   87 00:54:45 00:00:00
2 2   36 Richter, Thomas Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE mVS 2   70 00:55:57 00:01:12
3 3   60 Dander, Jörg Dresdner SC 1898 mVS 3   85 00:58:03 00:03:18
4 4   47 Zentsch, Uwe zentsch-lauf-coaching mVS 4   62 00:58:59 00:04:14
5 5   64 Dickert, Jörg Dresden mVS 5   78 01:00:24 00:05:39
6 6   43 Werner, Daniel Little John Bikes mVS 6   81 01:02:34 00:07:49
7   1 16 Hänsel, Heike Vfl Dresden Bühlau W45   1 63 01:02:45 00:08:00
8 7   56 Sebald, Maik Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mVS 7   67 01:05:06 00:10:21
9   2 29 Marx, Christin TSV Dresden W45   2 64 01:05:19 00:10:34
10 8   52 Rothe, Frank Dresden mVS 8   70 01:06:21 00:11:36
11 9   30 Meißner, Frank Freital M60 1   50 01:06:27 00:11:42
12 10   35 Rechenbach, Rainer LG Asics Pirna mVS 9   58 01:06:32 00:11:47
13 11   20 Helaß, Tom Kleinröhrsdorf mVS 10   83 01:06:42 00:11:57
14 12   57 Bergmann, Dietmar RC 1898 Radeberg M65 1   44 01:07:20 00:12:35
15 13   18 Hebestreit, Werner G-M-Rennsteiglauf M60 2   47 01:08:27 00:13:42
16   3 61 Kromp, Karen Dresden W30   1 81 01:08:54 00:14:09
17 14   63 Herrlich, Jens Bannewitz mVS 11   83 01:09:09 00:14:24
18   4 9 Dewitz, Silke ESV Lok Döbeln W40   1 67 01:09:37 00:14:52
19 15   1054 Gärtner, Ralf IKK Classic mVS 12   84 01:10:42 00:15:57
20 16   44 Wildgrube, Steffen Freital mVS 13   70 01:11:10 00:16:25
21 17   58 Ramsdorf, Ingolf Schwimmverein Weixdorf mVS 14   65 01:11:40 00:16:55
22 18   51 Born, Peter Dresden M60 3   51 01:12:00 00:17:15
23   5 46 Zange, Andrea Meißen W45   3 62 01:12:26 00:17:41
24 19   49 Escher, Thomas Dresden mVS 15   73 01:13:30 00:18:45
25   6 10 Eisold, Andrea HSV 1923 Pulsnitz W35   1 72 01:14:18 00:19:33
26 20   38 Schneider, Steffen SV Flügelradbaude Dresden M60 4   48 01:15:28 00:20:43
27 21   53 Lohse, Ulrich SV Flügelradbaude mVS 16   70 01:15:49 00:21:04
28 22   48 Riedel, Jörg SV Siltronic mVS 17   58 01:15:56 00:21:11
29   7 34 Peters, Marika LG Asics Pirna W45   4 63 01:16:06 00:21:21
30 23   37 Rohloff, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M60 5   51 01:16:23 00:21:38
31   8 54 Hennig, Ina SG Bielatal W45   5 64 01:16:58 00:22:13
32   9 59 Lux, Jutta Heidehopper Dresden W50   1 58 01:18:16 00:23:31
33 24   33 Nönnig, Jürgen SV Wacker Mohorn M60 6   47 01:18:34 00:23:49
34 25   50 Grafe, Bernd LT Linde 79 Dresden M65 2   44 01:18:42 00:23:57

Platzierung Start-
Nr.

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 15 km
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

Name,Vorname Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
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35   10 19 Hecht, Stephanie VfL Dresden-Bühlau W20   1 86 01:18:51 00:24:06
36 26   14 Grützner, Gegu Dresden mVS 18   58 01:19:43 00:24:58
37 27   65 Saske, Christian Team Nutriline mVS 19   58 01:20:31 00:25:46
38 28   39 Schütze, Wolfgang skiklub niedersedlitz M65 3   42 01:20:37 00:25:52
39   11 55 Lehmann, Ute Laufgruppe Mohorn - Grund W45   6 65 01:20:59 00:26:14
40 29   27 Liebscher, Rainer Freital M60 7   49 01:21:46 00:27:01
41 30   17 Hartwig, Wolf-Henning SG Dresdner Bank Dresden M65 4   43 01:22:27 00:27:42
42 31   32 Nollau, Jürgen Dresden M65 5   42 01:23:00 00:28:15
43   12 26 Kroß, Kathrin Skizunft Dresden W50   2 61 01:23:27 00:28:42
44   13 4 Berger, Sandra Pirna W35   2 73 01:24:05 00:29:20
45 32   66 Reitzler, Jürgen Spargelsprinter Bungdorf mVS 20   69 01:25:35 00:30:50
46 33   28 Loschke, Rico Biketeam-Oberlausitz mVS 21   76 01:25:56 00:31:11
47   14 12 Fiedler, Rebecca Dresden W20   2 82 01:26:26 00:31:41
48   15 11 Fiedler, Kerstin Dresden W50   3 58 01:26:38 00:31:53
49   16 5 Bornemann, Christel Flinke Füße W50   4 60 01:28:05 00:33:20
50   17 8 Dander, Lydia Dresden-Weixdorf W45   7 65 01:28:50 00:34:05
51 34   24 Kabus, Sandro SG Weixdorf mVS 22   82 01:29:08 00:34:23
52   18 62 Kockisch, Barbara Moritzburg W50   5 60 01:29:09 00:34:24
53 35   25 Krause, Peter SG Weixdorf M60 8   51 01:29:10 00:34:25
54   19 1 Adams, Ingrid Oregon-USA W50   6 51 01:31:50 00:37:05
55 36   31 Michael, Bernhard TSV Dresden M65 6   44 01:31:51 00:37:06
56   20 22 Janich, Sabine SMI-Laufgruppe W40   2 71 01:32:06 00:37:21
57   21 23 Jöhren, Karin Dresden W30   2 79 01:33:29 00:38:44
58   22 13 Förster, Sybille Dresden W35   3 72 01:33:33 00:38:48
59   23 15 Günther, Britt SMI-Laufgruppe W35   4 72 01:33:38 00:38:53
60   24 7 Dander, Elisabeth Dresden-Weixdorf W20   3 89 01:37:15 00:42:30
61 37   6 Bungert, Holger Melzers Dream Team mVS 23   68 01:37:33 00:42:48
62   25 45 Wolf, Carolin Friedewald W30   3 78 01:39:55 00:45:10
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   147 Haft, Marcel Dresden mVS 1   87 00:25:40 00:00:00
2 2   145 Bennewitz, Sven Dresdner SC 1898 mJugB 1   94 00:25:59 00:00:19
3 3   177 Zschoche, Benjamin SSV Planeta Radebeul mJugB 2   95 00:26:02 00:00:22
4 4   162 Melzer, Jonas RC 1898 Radeberg mJugA 1   92 00:26:10 00:00:30
5 5   112 Bebendorf, Karl Dresdner SC 1898 mSchA 1   96 00:27:07 00:01:27
6 6   166 Peschel, Marcel Dresdner Durchläufer mVS 2   83 00:27:54 00:02:14
7 7   156 Kamolz, Anton HSV1923 Pulsnitz mSchA 2   96 00:27:56 00:02:16
8 8   160 Locke, Leonard BLV Rot-Weiß 90 mSchA 3   96 00:29:46 00:04:06
9   1 167 Reichwald, Lilli-Marlen BLV Rot-Weiß 90 wSchA   1 97 00:30:37 00:04:57
10 9   172 Steffin, Nicolas Vfl Dresden Bühlau mSchB 1   98 00:30:39 00:04:59
11 10   163 Metzner, Jonas Lok Hainsberg mSchB 2   99 00:30:47 00:05:07
12   2 119 Helas, Marina USV TU Dresden wVS   1 85 00:32:03 00:06:23
13   3 151 Heblack, Jessica BLV Rot-Weiß 90 wJugA   1 92 00:32:27 00:06:47
14   4 120 Marx, Astrid Datenübernahme wVS   2 64 00:32:29 00:06:49
15   5 174 Walter, Anna DSC 1898 wSchB   1 99 00:32:30 00:06:50
16 11   175 Walter, Torsten DSC 1898 mVS 3   69 00:32:36 00:06:56
17   6 118 Rickers, Marita Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla wVS   3 58 00:33:32 00:07:52
18   7 161 Losinski, Bärbel Lok Hainsberg wVS   4 61 00:33:58 00:08:18
19   8 169 Schaffrath, Cindy Radebeul wVS   5 87 00:34:16 00:08:36
20 12   170 Schiepek, Dieter Dohna M70+ 1   39 00:34:59 00:09:19
21 13   117 Rickers, Holger Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla mVS 4   58 00:35:06 00:09:26
22   9 146 Eisold, Sarah HSV 1923 Pulsnitz wSchA   2 97 00:35:51 00:10:11
23   10 179 Hütter, Marie SG Weixdorf wJugB   1 95 00:36:13 00:10:33
24 14   159 Liebscher, Harald Dresden mVS 5   48 00:36:44 00:11:04
25   11 178 Marx, Dorothea SG Weixdorf wSchA   3 97 00:36:48 00:11:08
26 15   176 Zosel, Armin TSV 1862 Radeburg M70+ 2   34 00:36:52 00:11:12
27   12 173 Vogel, Sigrid Fortschritt Pirna W55   1 54 00:36:55 00:11:15
28 16   114 Hilbenz, Roland Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla mVS 6   60 00:37:05 00:11:25
29   13 171 Schütze, Christa Dresden wVS   6 69 00:37:45 00:12:05
30 17   157 Kürten, Jonas USV TU Dresden mSchA 4   97 00:38:09 00:12:29
31 18   109 Estler, Rainer TuS Dippoldiswalde mVS 7   50 00:38:28 00:12:48
32   14 110 Meisel, Grit Datenübernahme wVS   7 76 00:38:48 00:13:08
33 19   148 Harnisch, Tim SV monte-mare Neustadt/Sachsen mVS 8   90 00:38:53 00:13:13
34   15 152 Hieckmann, Ellen Dresden W55   2 56 00:39:14 00:13:34

AK-PlatzierungPlatzierung Start-
Nr.

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 7,5 km
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

Name,Vorname Verein
Geb.-
Jahr
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35 20   116 Philipp, Steffen Arnsdorf mVS 9   68 00:40:22 00:14:42
36 21   158 Lehmann, Reiko QDH mVS 10   72 00:40:49 00:15:09
37   16 153 Hofmann, Kristin QDH wVS   8 81 00:40:51 00:15:11
38 22   113 Paul, Wilhelm LG Asics Pirna M70+ 3   34 00:41:00 00:15:20
39 23   165 Peine, Waldemar lauftreff Dresden-Süd M70+ 4   37 00:43:22 00:17:42
40   17 150 Harz, Birgit FUSSFLOTT DRESDEN W65+   1 44 00:43:36 00:17:56
41 24   107 Schlesier, Günter TSV Sehma M70+ 5   35 00:44:37 00:18:57
42 25   108 Winkler, Karlheinz Dresden M70+ 6   38 00:45:25 00:19:45
43   18 115 Philipp, Britta Arnsdorf wVS   9 68 00:48:11 00:22:31
44   19 154 Hölzig, Sabine SBB Riesa W55   3 55 00:48:37 00:22:57
45   20 144 Bender, Sandra Dresden wVS   10 90 00:50:16 00:24:36
46   21 155 Kaiser, Elisa Dresden wVS   11 90 00:52:46 00:27:06
47   22 111 Hasselmeyer, Christine Dresden Marathon W60   1 47 00:56:09 00:30:29
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   237 Böhme, Benjamin Vitzthum Gymnasium Dresden mSchC 1     00:11:11 00:00:00
2 2   203 Menzel, Martin SG Weixdorf mSchD 1   03 00:11:16 00:00:05
3 3   202 Kuno, Ferdinand SC Weixdorf mSchD 2   02 00:11:28 00:00:17
4   1 242 Metzner, Anika Lokomotive Hainsberg wSchC   1 01 00:11:29 00:00:18
5   2 243 Peroche, Juliette Dresden wSchC   2 01 00:11:44 00:00:33
6 4   250 Zschoche, Sebastian SSV Planeta Radebeul mSchC 2     00:12:20 00:01:09
7   3 238 Eisold, Jasmin HSV 1923 Pulsnitz wSchC   3   00:12:22 00:01:11
8   4 241 Kürten, Louisa Dresden wSchC   4 01 00:12:36 00:01:25
9 5   207 Semmler, Christof SG Weixdorf mSchD 3   02 00:12:49 00:01:38
10 6   245 Steffin, Florian Vfl Dresden Bühlau mSchC 3   01 00:13:02 00:01:51
11 7   249 Wilke, Richard Dürrröhrsdorf-Dittersbach OT Wilschdorf mSchC 4     00:13:14 00:02:03
12 8   247 Weise, Franz DSC 1898 mSchD 4   03 00:13:18 00:02:07
13 9   211 Richter, Max Felix SG Weixdorf mSchE 1   04 00:13:56 00:02:45
14 10   206 Rönsch, Adrian SG Weixdorf mSchD 5   02 00:13:59 00:02:48
15 11   204 Damm, Florian SG Weixdorf mSchE 2   04 00:14:01 00:02:50
16   5 209 Besch, Vivien-Elaine SG Klotsche Handball wSchC   5 01 00:14:02 00:02:51
17   6 239 Kohn, Leonie Dresden-Königsberg wSchD   1 02 00:14:23 00:03:12
18   7 246 Steffin, Vanessa Vfl Dresden Bühlau wSchD   2 02 00:14:47 00:03:36
19   8 205 Oswald, Alexa SG Weixdorf wSchE   1 04 00:14:49 00:03:38
20   9 200 Escher, Alina SG Weixdorf wSchD   3 03 00:15:03 00:03:52
21   10 210 Besch, Marlene Gertrud SG Klotsche Handball wSchD   4 03 00:15:05 00:03:54
22   11 201 Glaß, Kara Schillerschule Radebeul wSchD   5 03 00:15:35 00:04:24
23 12   240 Kruse, Paul SC Riesa mSchC 5   01 00:16:12 00:05:01
24   12 248 Weise, Greta DSC 1898 wSchD   6 02 00:16:23 00:05:12
25   13 244 Schütze, Sina Dresden wSchC   6   00:18:05 00:06:54
26 13   208 Peschel, Riccardo SG Weixdorf mSchD 6   03 00:18:16 00:07:05

Name,Vorname Verein
AK-PlatzierungPlatzierung Start-

Nr.

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 2 km
Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1   1 2051 Schütze, Annika Dresden wSchE   1 05 00:02:03 00:00:00
2 1   2056 Kuno, Augustin SC Weixdorf mSchE 1   07 00:02:07 00:00:04
3 2   2053 Weißling, Yannik Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mSchE 2   04 00:02:13 00:00:10
4 3   2057 Escher, Lorenz   mSchE 3   07 00:02:47 00:00:44
5   2 2054 Wolf, Charlotte   wSchE   2 05 00:02:51 00:00:48
6 4   2050 Hentschel, Nicolas Franz Run Team mSchE 4   07 00:03:19 00:01:16
7   3 2055 Wolf, Clara   wSchE   3 08 00:04:05 00:02:02

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 500 m
Platzierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname Verein

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]AK-Platzierung Geb.-
Jahr
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
61   1 1000 Bochmann, Cathleen Rennsteiglaufverein Frauen   1 79 02:14:27 00:55:21
1 1   1071 Schmidt, Paul TSV Dresden M20 1   85 01:19:06 00:00:00
2 2   1036 Müller, Rene LG Asics Pirna M20 2   86 01:20:50 00:01:44
13 13   1046 Viol, Daniel SV Einpaarschuh M20 3   84 01:36:14 00:17:08
14 14   1034 Moschke, Thomas Dresden M20 4   85 01:36:36 00:17:30
22 22   1033 Möhler, Marco Niederschöna OT Haida M20 5   87 01:40:36 00:21:30
29 29   1025 Kost, Henry Wohnste M20 6   88 01:43:54 00:24:48
34 34   1020 Jörke, Marcel SG Stern Ludwigsfelde M20 7   83 01:45:20 00:26:14
63 62   1072 Huhle, Robert TUD Ane/Peg M20 8   83 02:16:54 00:57:48
10 10   1049 Wensch, Stefan Dresden M30 1   79 01:35:41 00:16:35
18 18   1027 Kriese, Matthias SV Wacker Mohorn M30 2   77 01:37:35 00:18:29
23 23   1008 Egerer, Thomas Dresden M30 3   77 01:41:13 00:22:07
30 30   1017 Helbig, Alexander SBB M30 4   79 01:43:55 00:24:49
44 44   1005 Daemmig, Matthias Goldgrund M30 5   77 01:53:04 00:33:58
48 48   1055 Walther, Jens Feuerwehr Freital M30 6   79 01:56:02 00:36:56
6 6   1041 Schröder, Steffen SV Kreuzschule Dresden M35 1   72 01:30:53 00:11:47
7 7   1047 Vogel, Steffen Dresden M35 2   75 01:34:25 00:15:19
25 25   1050 Ziegler, Stefan Dresden M35 3   76 01:42:01 00:22:55
27 27   1053 Schütte, Michael www.vmks.de M35 4   76 01:42:33 00:23:27
43 43   1070 Betzinger, Helge pcvisit software ag M35 5   73 01:52:14 00:33:08
49 49   1052 Fell, Robert Dresden M35 6   76 01:56:58 00:37:52
51 51   1056 Sporkenbach, Dirk Taufteam Foto Sporkenbach M35 7   75 02:01:27 00:42:21
4 4   1010 Eisold, Jens HSV 1923 Pulsnitz M40 1   71 01:29:38 00:10:32
9 9   1001 Boden-Peroche, Martin Dresden M40 2   68 01:35:33 00:16:27
11 11   1040 Schäfer, Jörg per pedes family Dresden M40 3   67 01:35:58 00:16:52
26 26   1042 Schubert, Torsten Dresden M40 4   68 01:42:02 00:22:56
33 33   1002 Böhme, Kai SV Motor Großenhain M40 5   70 01:45:10 00:26:04
37 37   1023 Kohn, Hartmut Dresden-Königsberg M40 6   69 01:45:55 00:26:49
38 38   1058 Keitel, Thomas Leipzig M40 7   68 01:47:28 00:28:22

SG Weixdorf
Abt. Leichtathletik

QdH - Ergebnisliste
- AK sortiert -

01.10.2011

Platzierung Start-
Nr.

Name,Vorname

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 22,5 km

Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]
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39 39   1028 Kürten, Christian Dresdner Trolle M40 8   67 01:47:57 00:28:51
57 57   1063 Grätzer, Steffen   M40 9   69 02:06:46 00:47:40
58 58   1031 Mende, Thomas Dresdner SC 1898 M40 10   67 02:06:47 00:47:41
3 3   1022 Knöfel, Detlef Meißen M45 1   63 01:27:43 00:08:37
5 5   1015 Fries, Eckhard TSV Dresden M45 2   64 01:30:07 00:11:01
12 12   1038 Porth, Karsten MSV Meusegast M45 3   66 01:36:04 00:16:58
15 15   1045 Ulrich, Kai-Uwe Dresden M45 4   66 01:36:37 00:17:31
19 19   1007 Dewitz, Heiko ESV Döbeln M45 5   64 01:38:01 00:18:55
20 20   1032 Merdon, Uwe Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M45 6   62 01:39:28 00:20:22
28 28   1051 Zschoche, Axel SSV Planeta Radebeul M45 7   64 01:42:48 00:23:42
36 36   1059 Wollanke, Alexander Dresden M45 8   63 01:45:33 00:26:27
40 40   1004 Carl, Thomas LG Asics Pirna M45 9   63 01:48:52 00:29:46
54 54   1057 Liebscher, Jens Dresden M45 10   64 02:03:34 00:44:28
55 55   1026 Krestew, Thomas SV Grün- Weiss Elstra M45 11   66 02:04:10 00:45:04
56 56   1060 Dunkel, Michael Dresden M45 12   66 02:06:05 00:46:59
59 59   1016 Günther, Andreas SMI-Laufgruppe M45 13   66 02:08:48 00:49:42
60 60   1061 Matzel, Andreas   M45 14   62 02:08:59 00:49:53
16 16   1009 Eichler, Jörg RC 1898 Radeberg M50 1   60 01:37:03 00:17:57
17 17   1029 Losinski, Frank LSV Pirna M50 2   61 01:37:16 00:18:10
21 21   1043 Siegel, Alexander Dresdner Durchläufer M50 3   59 01:40:20 00:21:14
24 24   1014 Friedemann, Fred Riesa M50 4   59 01:41:36 00:22:30
32 32   1003 Bölter, Dirk Dresden Marathon e/V. M50 5   61 01:44:56 00:25:50
40 40   1011 Feder, Hartmut meissen M50 6   60 01:48:52 00:29:46
47 47   1067 Winkelmann, Uwe Pirna-Pratzschwitz M50 7   57 01:55:58 00:36:52
53 53   1065 Kändler, Ekkehart   M50 8   60 02:02:01 00:42:55
62 61   1021 Kleinfeld, Bernd KDS Running Team M50 9   60 02:15:03 00:55:57
8 8   1068 Krause, Frank Lomnitzer SV M55 1   55 01:34:26 00:15:20
31 31   1037 Petzold, Frank OSC löbau M55 2   53 01:44:11 00:25:05
35 35   1030 Märcz, Bernd Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei/Zentsch-Lauf-Coaching M55 3   54 01:45:28 00:26:22
42 42   1019 Hölzig, Bernd SBB Riesa M55 4   54 01:49:20 00:30:14
45 45   1006 Demian, Bernd LG Traktor M55 5   55 01:53:30 00:34:24
46 46   1066 Böhm, Jochen Moritzburger TV M55 6   53 01:54:42 00:35:36
50 50   1048 Weichelt, Dieter LT Linde 79 M55 7   53 01:59:31 00:40:25
52 52   1064 Kimmel, Ulrich LG Asics Pirna M55 8   56 02:01:30 00:42:24
64 63   1013 Freund, Michael MSV Meusegast M55 9   53 02:27:36 01:08:30
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
11 9   30 Meißner, Frank Freital M60 1   50 01:06:27 00:11:42
15 13   18 Hebestreit, Werner G-M-Rennsteiglauf M60 2   47 01:08:27 00:13:42
22 18   51 Born, Peter Dresden M60 3   51 01:12:00 00:17:15
26 20   38 Schneider, Steffen SV Flügelradbaude Dresden M60 4   48 01:15:28 00:20:43
30 23   37 Rohloff, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M60 5   51 01:16:23 00:21:38
33 24   33 Nönnig, Jürgen SV Wacker Mohorn M60 6   47 01:18:34 00:23:49
40 29   27 Liebscher, Rainer Freital M60 7   49 01:21:46 00:27:01
53 35   25 Krause, Peter SG Weixdorf M60 8   51 01:29:10 00:34:25
14 12   57 Bergmann, Dietmar RC 1898 Radeberg M65 1   44 01:07:20 00:12:35
34 25   50 Grafe, Bernd LT Linde 79 Dresden M65 2   44 01:18:42 00:23:57
38 28   39 Schütze, Wolfgang skiklub niedersedlitz M65 3   42 01:20:37 00:25:52
41 30   17 Hartwig, Wolf-Henning SG Dresdner Bank Dresden M65 4   43 01:22:27 00:27:42
42 31   32 Nollau, Jürgen Dresden M65 5   42 01:23:00 00:28:15
55 36   31 Michael, Bernhard TSV Dresden M65 6   44 01:31:51 00:37:06
1 1   41 Thomas, Alexander Hoyerswerda mVS 1   87 00:54:45 00:00:00
2 2   36 Richter, Thomas Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE mVS 2   70 00:55:57 00:01:12
3 3   60 Dander, Jörg Dresdner SC 1898 mVS 3   85 00:58:03 00:03:18
4 4   47 Zentsch, Uwe zentsch-lauf-coaching mVS 4   62 00:58:59 00:04:14
5 5   64 Dickert, Jörg Dresden mVS 5   78 01:00:24 00:05:39
6 6   43 Werner, Daniel Little John Bikes mVS 6   81 01:02:34 00:07:49
8 7   56 Sebald, Maik Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mVS 7   67 01:05:06 00:10:21
10 8   52 Rothe, Frank Dresden mVS 8   70 01:06:21 00:11:36
12 10   35 Rechenbach, Rainer LG Asics Pirna mVS 9   58 01:06:32 00:11:47
13 11   20 Helaß, Tom Kleinröhrsdorf mVS 10   83 01:06:42 00:11:57
17 14   63 Herrlich, Jens Bannewitz mVS 11   83 01:09:09 00:14:24
19 15   1054 Gärtner, Ralf IKK Classic mVS 12   84 01:10:42 00:15:57
20 16   44 Wildgrube, Steffen Freital mVS 13   70 01:11:10 00:16:25
21 17   58 Ramsdorf, Ingolf Schwimmverein Weixdorf mVS 14   65 01:11:40 00:16:55
24 19   49 Escher, Thomas Dresden mVS 15   73 01:13:30 00:18:45
27 21   53 Lohse, Ulrich SV Flügelradbaude mVS 16   70 01:15:49 00:21:04
28 22   48 Riedel, Jörg SV Siltronic mVS 17   58 01:15:56 00:21:11
36 26   14 Grützner, Gegu Dresden mVS 18   58 01:19:43 00:24:58
37 27   65 Saske, Christian Team Nutriline mVS 19   58 01:20:31 00:25:46
45 32   66 Reitzler, Jürgen Spargelsprinter Bungdorf mVS 20   69 01:25:35 00:30:50

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 15 km
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]Platzierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname Verein
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46 33   28 Loschke, Rico Biketeam-Oberlausitz mVS 21   76 01:25:56 00:31:11
51 34   24 Kabus, Sandro SG Weixdorf mVS 22   82 01:29:08 00:34:23
61 37   6 Bungert, Holger Melzers Dream Team mVS 23   68 01:37:33 00:42:48
35   10 19 Hecht, Stephanie VfL Dresden-Bühlau W20   1 86 01:18:51 00:24:06
47   14 12 Fiedler, Rebecca Dresden W20   2 82 01:26:26 00:31:41
60   24 7 Dander, Elisabeth Dresden-Weixdorf W20   3 89 01:37:15 00:42:30
16   3 61 Kromp, Karen Dresden W30   1 81 01:08:54 00:14:09
57   21 23 Jöhren, Karin Dresden W30   2 79 01:33:29 00:38:44
62   25 45 Wolf, Carolin Friedewald W30   3 78 01:39:55 00:45:10
25   6 10 Eisold, Andrea HSV 1923 Pulsnitz W35   1 72 01:14:18 00:19:33
44   13 4 Berger, Sandra Pirna W35   2 73 01:24:05 00:29:20
58   22 13 Förster, Sybille Dresden W35   3 72 01:33:33 00:38:48
59   23 15 Günther, Britt SMI-Laufgruppe W35   4 72 01:33:38 00:38:53
18   4 9 Dewitz, Silke ESV Lok Döbeln W40   1 67 01:09:37 00:14:52
56   20 22 Janich, Sabine SMI-Laufgruppe W40   2 71 01:32:06 00:37:21
7   1 16 Hänsel, Heike Vfl Dresden Bühlau W45   1 63 01:02:45 00:08:00
9   2 29 Marx, Christin TSV Dresden W45   2 64 01:05:19 00:10:34
23   5 46 Zange, Andrea Meißen W45   3 62 01:12:26 00:17:41
29   7 34 Peters, Marika LG Asics Pirna W45   4 63 01:16:06 00:21:21
31   8 54 Hennig, Ina SG Bielatal W45   5 64 01:16:58 00:22:13
39   11 55 Lehmann, Ute Laufgruppe Mohorn - Grund W45   6 65 01:20:59 00:26:14
50   17 8 Dander, Lydia Dresden-Weixdorf W45   7 65 01:28:50 00:34:05
32   9 59 Lux, Jutta Heidehopper Dresden W50   1 58 01:18:16 00:23:31
43   12 26 Kroß, Kathrin Skizunft Dresden W50   2 61 01:23:27 00:28:42
48   15 11 Fiedler, Kerstin Dresden W50   3 58 01:26:38 00:31:53
49   16 5 Bornemann, Christel Flinke Füße W50   4 60 01:28:05 00:33:20
52   18 62 Kockisch, Barbara Moritzburg W50   5 60 01:29:09 00:34:24
54   19 1 Adams, Ingrid Oregon-USA W50   6 51 01:31:50 00:37:05

Quelle: http://www.triathlon-service.de QdH 2011 Seite 12 von 16



- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
20 12   170 Schiepek, Dieter Dohna M70+ 1   39 00:34:59 00:09:19
26 15   176 Zosel, Armin TSV 1862 Radeburg M70+ 2   34 00:36:52 00:11:12
38 22   113 Paul, Wilhelm LG Asics Pirna M70+ 3   34 00:41:00 00:15:20
39 23   165 Peine, Waldemar lauftreff Dresden-Süd M70+ 4   37 00:43:22 00:17:42
41 24   107 Schlesier, Günter TSV Sehma M70+ 5   35 00:44:37 00:18:57
42 25   108 Winkler, Karlheinz Dresden M70+ 6   38 00:45:25 00:19:45
4 4   162 Melzer, Jonas RC 1898 Radeberg mJugA 1   92 00:26:10 00:00:30
2 2   145 Bennewitz, Sven Dresdner SC 1898 mJugB 1   94 00:25:59 00:00:19
3 3   177 Zschoche, Benjamin SSV Planeta Radebeul mJugB 2   95 00:26:02 00:00:22
5 5   112 Bebendorf, Karl Dresdner SC 1898 mSchA 1   96 00:27:07 00:01:27
7 7   156 Kamolz, Anton HSV1923 Pulsnitz mSchA 2   96 00:27:56 00:02:16
8 8   160 Locke, Leonard BLV Rot-Weiß 90 mSchA 3   96 00:29:46 00:04:06
30 17   157 Kürten, Jonas USV TU Dresden mSchA 4   97 00:38:09 00:12:29
10 9   172 Steffin, Nicolas Vfl Dresden Bühlau mSchB 1   98 00:30:39 00:04:59
11 10   163 Metzner, Jonas Lok Hainsberg mSchB 2   99 00:30:47 00:05:07
1 1   147 Haft, Marcel Dresden mVS 1   87 00:25:40 00:00:00
6 6   166 Peschel, Marcel Dresdner Durchläufer mVS 2   83 00:27:54 00:02:14
16 11   175 Walter, Torsten DSC 1898 mVS 3   69 00:32:36 00:06:56
21 13   117 Rickers, Holger Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla mVS 4   58 00:35:06 00:09:26
24 14   159 Liebscher, Harald Dresden mVS 5   48 00:36:44 00:11:04
28 16   114 Hilbenz, Roland Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla mVS 6   60 00:37:05 00:11:25
31 18   109 Estler, Rainer TuS Dippoldiswalde mVS 7   50 00:38:28 00:12:48
33 19   148 Harnisch, Tim SV monte-mare Neustadt/Sachsen mVS 8   90 00:38:53 00:13:13
35 20   116 Philipp, Steffen Arnsdorf mVS 9   68 00:40:22 00:14:42
36 21   158 Lehmann, Reiko QDH mVS 10   72 00:40:49 00:15:09
27   12 173 Vogel, Sigrid Fortschritt Pirna W55   1 54 00:36:55 00:11:15
34   15 152 Hieckmann, Ellen Dresden W55   2 56 00:39:14 00:13:34
44   19 154 Hölzig, Sabine SBB Riesa W55   3 55 00:48:37 00:22:57
47   22 111 Hasselmeyer, Christine Dresden Marathon W60   1 47 00:56:09 00:30:29
40   17 150 Harz, Birgit FUSSFLOTT DRESDEN W65+   1 44 00:43:36 00:17:56
13   3 151 Heblack, Jessica BLV Rot-Weiß 90 wJugA   1 92 00:32:27 00:06:47
23   10 179 Hütter, Marie SG Weixdorf wJugB   1 95 00:36:13 00:10:33
9   1 167 Reichwald, Lilli-Marlen BLV Rot-Weiß 90 wSchA   1 97 00:30:37 00:04:57
22   9 146 Eisold, Sarah HSV 1923 Pulsnitz wSchA   2 97 00:35:51 00:10:11

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 7,5 km
Platzierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname Verein

AK-Platzierung Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]
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25   11 178 Marx, Dorothea SG Weixdorf wSchA   3 97 00:36:48 00:11:08
15   5 174 Walter, Anna DSC 1898 wSchB   1 99 00:32:30 00:06:50
12   2 119 Helas, Marina USV TU Dresden wVS   1 85 00:32:03 00:06:23
14   4 120 Marx, Astrid Datenübernahme wVS   2 64 00:32:29 00:06:49
17   6 118 Rickers, Marita Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla wVS   3 58 00:33:32 00:07:52
18   7 161 Losinski, Bärbel Lok Hainsberg wVS   4 61 00:33:58 00:08:18
19   8 169 Schaffrath, Cindy Radebeul wVS   5 87 00:34:16 00:08:36
29   13 171 Schütze, Christa Dresden wVS   6 69 00:37:45 00:12:05
32   14 110 Meisel, Grit Datenübernahme wVS   7 76 00:38:48 00:13:08
37   16 153 Hofmann, Kristin QDH wVS   8 81 00:40:51 00:15:11
43   18 115 Philipp, Britta Arnsdorf wVS   9 68 00:48:11 00:22:31
45   20 144 Bender, Sandra Dresden wVS   10 90 00:50:16 00:24:36
46   21 155 Kaiser, Elisa Dresden wVS   11 90 00:52:46 00:27:06
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   237 Böhme, Benjamin Vitzthum Gymnasium Dresden mSchC 1     00:11:11 00:00:00
6 4   250 Zschoche, Sebastian SSV Planeta Radebeul mSchC 2     00:12:20 00:01:09
10 6   245 Steffin, Florian Vfl Dresden Bühlau mSchC 3   01 00:13:02 00:01:51
11 7   249 Wilke, Richard Dürrröhrsdorf-Dittersbach OT Wilschdorf mSchC 4     00:13:14 00:02:03
23 12   240 Kruse, Paul SC Riesa mSchC 5   01 00:16:12 00:05:01
2 2   203 Menzel, Martin SG Weixdorf mSchD 1   03 00:11:16 00:00:05
3 3   202 Kuno, Ferdinand SC Weixdorf mSchD 2   02 00:11:28 00:00:17
9 5   207 Semmler, Christof SG Weixdorf mSchD 3   02 00:12:49 00:01:38
12 8   247 Weise, Franz DSC 1898 mSchD 4   03 00:13:18 00:02:07
14 10   206 Rönsch, Adrian SG Weixdorf mSchD 5   02 00:13:59 00:02:48
26 13   208 Peschel, Riccardo SG Weixdorf mSchD 6   03 00:18:16 00:07:05
13 9   211 Richter, Max Felix SG Weixdorf mSchE 1   04 00:13:56 00:02:45
15 11   204 Damm, Florian SG Weixdorf mSchE 2   04 00:14:01 00:02:50
4   1 242 Metzner, Anika Lokomotive Hainsberg wSchC   1 01 00:11:29 00:00:18
5   2 243 Peroche, Juliette Dresden wSchC   2 01 00:11:44 00:00:33
7   3 238 Eisold, Jasmin HSV 1923 Pulsnitz wSchC   3   00:12:22 00:01:11
8   4 241 Kürten, Louisa Dresden wSchC   4 01 00:12:36 00:01:25
16   5 209 Besch, Vivien-Elaine SG Klotsche Handball wSchC   5 01 00:14:02 00:02:51
25   13 244 Schütze, Sina Dresden wSchC   6   00:18:05 00:06:54
17   6 239 Kohn, Leonie Dresden-Königsberg wSchD   1 02 00:14:23 00:03:12
18   7 246 Steffin, Vanessa Vfl Dresden Bühlau wSchD   2 02 00:14:47 00:03:36
20   9 200 Escher, Alina SG Weixdorf wSchD   3 03 00:15:03 00:03:52
21   10 210 Besch, Marlene Gertrud SG Klotsche Handball wSchD   4 03 00:15:05 00:03:54
22   11 201 Glaß, Kara Schillerschule Radebeul wSchD   5 03 00:15:35 00:04:24
24   12 248 Weise, Greta DSC 1898 wSchD   6 02 00:16:23 00:05:12
19   8 205 Oswald, Alexa SG Weixdorf wSchE   1 04 00:14:49 00:03:38

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 2 km
Platzierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname Verein

AK-Platzierung Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
2 1   2056 Kuno, Augustin SC Weixdorf mSchE 1   07 00:02:07 00:00:04
3 2   2053 Weißling, Yannik Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mSchE 2   04 00:02:13 00:00:10
4 3   2057 Escher, Lorenz   mSchE 3   07 00:02:47 00:00:44
6 4   2050 Hentschel, Nicolas Franz Run Team mSchE 4   07 00:03:19 00:01:16
1   1 2051 Schütze, Annika Dresden wSchE   1 05 00:02:03 00:00:00
5   2 2054 Wolf, Charlotte   wSchE   2 05 00:02:51 00:00:48
7   3 2055 Wolf, Clara   wSchE   3 08 00:04:05 00:02:02

01.10.2011 - QdH 2011 - 500 m
Platzierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname Verein

AK-Platzierung Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]
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